
BRITISH FREESKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

OFFICIAL BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event Name:British Freeski Championships

Format: British SKIERCROSS Championships
Resort: Laax

Country: Switzerland

Date: April 2019 OVERALL RESULTS

WOMEN

Final Rank Bib Last Name First Name Nationality Sponsor Birthdate Category Qual 1 Time Qual 2 Time

Best Qual 

Time

OVERAL WOMEN

1 29 STEIGER OCTAVIA ENG 04/13/2005 WU16 57.77 58.25 57.77

2 72 KEEN EMILY ENG BUTTAJNLCHTM 12/26/2004 WU16 58.93 60.48 58.93

3 73 SMITH IMOGEN ENG 04/06/2000 WOPEN 60.42 65.58 60.42

4 70 LINCOLN ISABEL ENG 06/15/2005 WU16 61.62 65.51 61.62

5 26 PRAGNELL LIZZIE ENG 12/08/2006 WU16 65.27 64.31 64.31

6 159 CASSWELL ANNA ENG 03/01/1974 WMASTERS 67.95 72.14 67.95

7 14 CLAYTON AMY ENG SNOW CENTRE 07/24/2004 WU16 72.78 70.27 70.27

8 18 MCNAIR TIA SCT DADDY 06/03/2008 WU12 70.29 77.73 70.29

9 4 SHAW LARA ENG KENTING 05/16/2004 WU16 90.85 84.19 84.19

10 71 PRAGNELL FLORENCE ENG 20/06/2011 WU12 89.61 95.50 89.61

MEN

Bib Last Name First Name Nationality Sponsor Birthdate Category Qual 1 Time Qual 2 Time

Best Qual 

Time

OVERALL MEN

1 110 BINGHAM NICHOLAS ENG 12/02/2002 U18 53.67 56.25 53.67

2 82 DADE TOMMY ENG 12/26/2003 U16 56.63 55.40 55.40

3 27 YOUNG PATRICK ENG 12/14/2002 U18 59.46 57.55 57.55

4 28 LAWLESS JACOB ENG 02/28/1992 OPEN 58.13 60.24 58.13

5 39 GASKIN SAM ENG ELANWATERBIRD 07/24/2000 OPEN 58.34 61.07 58.34

6 75 MARSH JOEL ENG 06/30/2004 U16 63.12 59.96 59.96

7 133 LOUTH OSCAR ENG TSC 10/02/2005 U16 62.96 60.32 60.32

8 74 TEMPLE FREDDY ENG 12/30/2005 U16 61.02 62.47 61.02

9 157 BENNETT ANDY ENG 08/18/1983 MASTERS 61.14 62.15 61.14

10 169 TAYLOR ROB ENG MASTERS 62.05 61.63 61.63

11 80 ROBERTS OLIVER ENG TXC 01/13/2007 U12 62.14 64.30 62.14

12 76 COOPER CHARLIE ENG 10/18/2007 U12 63.40 67.01 63.40

13 77 DARNILL TOM IOM TXC 11/08/2006 U16 65.29 64.26 64.26

14 206 GOODWIN DAN 01/16/1996 OPEN 65.84 64.33 64.33

15 20 GASKIN VINCE ENG 03/19/1966 MASTERS 64.92 66.40 64.92

16 81 MITCHELL KIERAN ENG 04/08/2007 U12 66.90 67.40 66.90

17 111 FIERMAN ANDREW ENG 09/11/1957 MASTERS 74.50 79.81 74.50

18 112 BROGDEN DARREN 27/11/1969 MASTERS 76.96 79.32 76.96

19 54 LONGDEN FINLEY ENG THC 11/16/2007 U12 92.83 91.63 91.63

20 89 LONGDEN TRAVIS ENG THC 09/01/2010 U12 113.10 116.55 113.10



BRITISH FREESKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

OFFICIAL BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event Name:British Freeski Championships

Format: British SKIERCROSS Championships
Resort: Laax

Country: Switzerland

Date: April 2019 AGE GROUP RESULTS

WOMEN

Final Rank Bib Last Name First Name Nationality Sponsor Birthdate Category Qual 1 Time Qual 2 Time

Best Qual 

Time

U12 WOMEN

1 18 MCNAIR TIA SCT DADDY 06/03/2008 WU12 70.29 77.73 70.29

2 71 PRAGNELL FLORENCE ENG 20/06/2011 WU12 89.61 95.50 89.61

U16 WOMEN

1 29 STEIGER OCTAVIA ENG 04/13/2005 WU16 57.77 58.25 57.77

2 72 KEEN EMILY ENG BUTTAJNLCHTM 12/26/2004 WU16 58.93 60.48 58.93

3 70 LINCOLN ISABEL ENG 06/15/2005 WU16 61.62 65.51 61.62

4 26 PRAGNELL LIZZIE ENG 12/08/2006 WU16 65.27 64.31 64.31

5 14 CLAYTON AMY ENG SNOW CENTRE 07/24/2004 WU16 72.78 70.27 70.27

6 4 SHAW LARA ENG KENTING 05/16/2004 WU16 90.85 84.19 84.19

MASTER WOMEN

1 159 CASSWELL ANNA ENG 03/01/1974 WMASTERS 67.95 72.14 67.95

MEN

Bib Last Name First Name Nationality Sponsor Birthdate Category Qual 1 Time Qual 2 Time

Best Qual 

Time

U12 MEN

1 80 ROBERTS OLIVER ENG TXC 01/13/2007 U12 62.14 64.30 62.14

2 76 COOPER CHARLIE ENG 10/18/2007 U12 63.40 67.01 63.40

3 81 MITCHELL KIERAN ENG 04/08/2007 U12 66.90 67.40 66.90

4 54 LONGDEN FINLEY ENG THC 11/16/2007 U12 92.83 91.63 91.63

5 89 LONGDEN TRAVIS ENG THC 09/01/2010 U12 113.10 116.55 113.10

U16 MEN

1 82 DADE TOMMY ENG 12/26/2003 U16 56.63 55.40 55.40

2 75 MARSH JOEL ENG 06/30/2004 U16 63.12 59.96 59.96

3 133 LOUTH OSCAR ENG TSC 10/02/2005 U16 62.96 60.32 60.32

4 74 TEMPLE FREDDY ENG 12/30/2005 U16 61.02 62.47 61.02

5 77 DARNILL TOM IOM TXC 11/08/2006 U16 65.29 64.26 64.26

U18 MEN

1 110 BINGHAM NICHOLAS ENG 12/02/2002 U18 53.67 56.25 53.67

2 27 YOUNG PATRICK ENG 12/14/2002 U18 59.46 57.55 57.55

MASTER MEN

1 157 BENNETT ANDY ENG 08/18/1983 MASTERS 61.14 62.15 61.14

2 169 TAYLOR ROB ENG MASTERS 62.05 61.63 61.63

3 20 GASKIN VINCE ENG 03/19/1966 MASTERS 64.92 66.40 64.92

4 111 FIERMAN ANDREW ENG 09/11/1957 MASTERS 74.50 79.81 74.50

5 112 BROGDEN DARREN 27/11/1969 MASTERS 76.96 79.32 76.96


